and the Control of th			O.: A-6642.CPA,6643, 6644.CPA	
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02	10-28-1999		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings → → → ▼		₩ 🔻	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of P			ginal documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	101183549		eiving party(ies):	
MICROFLEX MEDICAL CÓRPORATION	1		orring party (100).	
	Na	me: MICROFLEX CO	RPORATION	
	Inte	ernal Address:		
	11100	mai Address.		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🛛 No ——			
Nature of conveyance:				
		105.33		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		Street Address: 127 Woodland Avenue		
☐ Security Agreement	ange of Name			
☐ Other	Cit	r: Reno	State: NV ZIP: 89523	
			1.8	
Execution Date: November 8, 1998	Addition	onal name(s) & address(e	es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No	
Application number(s) or registration number	ers(s).			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
-	a now application, the ex-	• •	TOOLIOT 13.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
08/963,965				
08/970,462			i de la companya de l	
08/987,464				
Addit	tional numbers attached?	☐ Yes 🔀 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence				
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 3		
Internal Address:		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account		
HOFFMAN, WASSON & GITLER, P.C.				
HOTFMAN, WASSON & STILLER,				
		Authorized to be charged	ged to deposit account	
Street Address: 2361 Jefferson Davis High	way		!	
		8. Deposit account number:		
Suite 522	08-	2455 (Deficiencies Only	(v)	
City: Arlington State: VA		2135 (Deficiencies Only		
	DO NOT USE THIS	SSPACE		
10/27/1999 NTHAI1 00000299 08963965	23 1101 002 1111			
019FC:5541 Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	e foregoing information is	true and correct and ar	ny attached copy is a true copy	
of the original document.	At 1 t	Mil	Inc. lag	
Stewart L. Gitler	Munit X.	suun	175/57	
Name of Person Signing	Sig	nature	Date Date	
Total number of page	es including cover sheet, atta	chments, and document:		

PATENT **REEL: 010332 FRAME: 0881** 



## **CERTIFICATE OF NAME CHANGE**

I, DEAN HELLER, the duly qualified and elected Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that on November 9, 1998 a Certificate of Amendment to its Articles of Incorporation changing the name to MICROFLEX CORPORATION was filed in this office by MICROFLEX MEDICAL CORPORATION. Said change of name has been made in accordance with the laws of the State of Nevada and that said Certificate of Amendment is now on file and of record in this office.



RECORDED: 10/26/1999

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office, in Carson City, Nevada, on March 4, 1999.

Secretary of State

By A C. Lack-

Certification Clerk

PATENT REEL: 010332 FRAME: 0882